1.0

0.5

350
300
250
— 200
150
100

50

M

|||||||||IIPIIII|IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

~2189.92+1%0_

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll__lllll|llll|_

||l||||l|| Illl,ulllllllIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIll

IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|III_—IIIII|III

—4000-3000-2000-1000 O 1000 2000 3000 4000

CCCD¢4 [d]

w(T)
Smoothed Dist
ACF

Original
Weighted



